
Retirement Trust Board Meetings Observed Holidays (Trust Office will be closed.)
New Year's Day Observed

Memorial Day
Juneteenth Observed

Independence Day
Labor Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving

December holiday schedule will be posted online.

 calendar is in cells C24 through AJ49, January calendar in cells C25 to I31, February calendar in cells L25 to R31, March              
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 lendar is in cells C34 to I40, June calendar in cells L34 to R40, July calendar in cells U34 to AA40, and August calendar in    
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mber calendar is in cells C43 to I49, October calendar in cells L43 to R49, November calendar in cells U43 through AA49,        
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Wednesday, July 20, 2022 Friday, November 11, 2022
Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Thursday, November 24, 2022

September October November December

March April

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 Friday, November 25, 2022
Wednesday, October 19, 2022
November 2022 TBD

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Monday, July 4, 2022
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Monday, September 5, 2022

May June July August

December 2022 TBD
Your benefit is paid on the last business day of each 

month. Each pay date is highlighted in green.  

January February

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 Monday, May 30, 2022

PAYMENT SCHEDULE 2022

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Monday, June 20, 2022

MLK Day
Wednesday, January 19, 2022 Friday, December 31, 2021
Wednesday, February 16, 2022 Monday, January 17, 2022
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